Your Account Statement

Mr Stefan Christodoulou
The Parish Office
Church Lane Headcorn
Headcorn

ASHFORD Kent

TN27 9NR

Date: 31/01/2024

Account Name: Headcorn Parish Council
Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L

IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20379452

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
E Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

unlty trust @

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our new Online Banking is now
available for everyone to use, giving you
benefits like a refreshed new look, with
simpler navigation. Finding your way
around on a desktop or mobile phone is
easier than ever.

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

For Businesses.

Birmingham, B1 2JB.

Your Current T1 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
31/12/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £8,117.16
. . Direct Debit (MBC
04/01/2024 Direct Debit COUNGIL) £223.16 £0.00 £7,894.00
. . Direct Debit (CREATIVE
08/01/2024 Direct Debit NETWORKS) £307.62 £0.00 £7,586.38
09/01/2024 | Direct Debit | Direct Det;‘,tL((":B)T CROUR £77.86 £0.00 £7,508.52
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Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
09/01/2024 | Direct Debit Di’e"\tN%TbgésBCU%T)T'SH £661.65 £0.00 £6,846.87
10/01/2024 | Direct Debit Direcégﬁﬂtét%?ms £251.70 £0.00 £6,595.17
12/01/2024 | Transfer Transfer from 20381042 £0.00 £16,182.03 £22777.20
17/01/2024 | FASterPayment| gp 1o s Ghristodoulou £20.00 £0.00 £22,757.20
17/01/2024 | FaSterPayment| gy to; prime one £504.00 £0.00 £22,253.20
1700112024 | FeSterPayment| gy to; prime one £756.98 £0.00 £21,496.22
17/01/2024 | FasterPayment| g io; Moveigh Parker £54.84 £0.00 £21,441.38
17/01/2024 | F22ETPAYMEN | Bip to; Mower Services £49.00 £0.00 £21,392.38
17/01/2024 | P2 PAYMEN gy to: | angeorn Electrica £1,496.02 £0.00 £19,896.36
17/01/2024 | paster Payment B/P to: Mayor £56.00 £0.00 £19,840.36
17/01/2024 Eaeit‘fr Payment | p/p to: McVeigh Parker £1,029.90 £0.00 £18,810.46
17/01/2024 Eaeitifr Payment | 5/ to: Homeleigh Timber £08.33 £0.00 £18,712.13
17/01/2024 Eaeitifr Payment | g/b to; |Langcorn Electrica £4,488.05 £0.00 £14,224.08
1700112024 | LA PAYMEN| gy to; Homeleigh Timber £35.00 £0.00 £14,189.08
1700112024 | FaSterPayment | gip to; Headcorn VH £33.00 £0.00 £14,156.08
17/01/2024 Transfer Transfer from 20381042 £0.00 £15,000.00 £29,156.08
19/01/2024 | Credit HMRC VTR £0.00 £6,373.89 £35,529.97
19/01/2024 | Credit THE GEORGE A LTD £0.00 £1,025.00 £36,554.97
22/01/2024 | Credit S Waterman £0.00 £600.00 £37,154.97
24/01/2024 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NEST) £528.97 £0.00 £36,626.00
25/01/2024 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NPOWER) £773.62 £0.00 £35,852.38
25/01/2024 | F2Ste"PAYMENt| gp to: Richard Finnigan £1,880.28 £0.00 £33,972.10
25/01/2024 | [T PAYMENt| gy to; wirs S J Barkess £999.64 £0.00 £32,972.46
25/01/2024 | Faster Payment i £3,085.49 £0.00 £20,886.97
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Your Current T1 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
25/01/2024 Eaeitifr Payment | g/ to: Mrs S J Barkess £3.80 £0.00 £29,883.17
25/01/2024 Eaefifr Fayment B/P to: A | Rudkin £135.00 £0.00 £29,748.17
25/01/2024 Ezitifr Payment | 5/b to: Mr. J M Trimming £2,430.36 £0.00 £27,317.81
25/01/2024 | CaSterPayment | gip to: joanne L Mitchell £1,138.21 £0.00 £26,179.60
25/01/2024 | ST PAYMENt | Bip to; McVeigh Parker £12.36 £0.00 £26,167.24
25/01/2024 | aSterFaYMeNt| gipto: 5y Christodoulou £2,251.23 £0.00 £23,916.01
25/01/2024 | CaSterPayment| g o p m Tassell £6,030.00 £0.00 £17,886.01
25/01/2024 | £2%eT PAYMENt | gy to: Malcolm Hitchcock £846.38 £0.00 £17,039.63
25/01/2024 | padterFAYMENt | gp to, Kevin Bassett £77.10 £0.00 £16,962.53
26/01/2024 | Direct Debit  |Direct Debit (EE LIMITED) £9.61 £0.00 £16,952.92
29/01/2024 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (ALLSTAR) £20.00 £0.00 £16,932.92
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